SG521/22/24/28
Spread Spectrum Clock Generator
Approved Product
INTERNATIONAL MICROCIRCUITS,INC. 525 LOS COCHES ST., Rev. 2.0 5/25/2000
MILPITAS, CA 95035  408-263-6300, FAX 408-263-6571 Page 1 of 12
http:/www.imicorp.com
Features
• Generates Spread Spectrum Clock (SSC)

Block Diagram
Figure 1.  Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Number of Pins and Package Temperature Range
IMISG521BX 16-Pin SOIC 0 to 70°C
IMISG522BX 16-Pin SOIC 0 to 70°C
IMISG524BX 16-Pin SOIC 0 to 70°C
IMISG528BX 16-Pin SOIC 0 to 70°C
/ R
Phase
Detector
   SSCG/